PVS28 Parts Verification Sensor
Product Manual
Original Instructions
p/n: 233619 Rev. B
25-Sep-25
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com
PVS28 Parts Verification Sensor Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com

or de-energized (off) output condition.
Models
Model Key
Family Sensing Mode Array Length Connector
PVS28 D 100 QP
Parts Verification Sensor, 28 mm
width D = Diffuse / Distance
100 = 100 mm
225 = 225 mm
QP = 150 mm (6 in) PVC-jacketed
cable with a 5-pin M12 male quick-
disconnect connector
PVS28D100QP: 28 mm width by 100 mm length, with Diffuse/Distance sensing mode and 150 mm (6 in) PVC-jacketed cable
with a 5-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
PVS28D225QP: 28 mm width by 225 mm length, with Diffuse/Distance sensing mode and 150 mm (6 in) PVC-jacketed cable
with a 5-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
Overview
The PVS28 Parts Verification Sensor is an adjustable field optical sensor that can detect a wide variety of materials and
objects.
Configure the sensor using software or remote input wires to sense objects up to a specific distance, ignoring objects beyond
this distance (background suppression), or within a windowed range.
FeaturesChapter 1
FeaturesPVS28 Parts Verification Sensor Product Manual
25-Sep-25page 4 of 17 © Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
D0
Measurement
Reference Point
D1 D2
Detection Area
Reliable detection of a stationary
and moving object
Detection not
possible
Model D0 (mm) Switch Point D1 (mm) Switch Point D2 (mm)
PVS28D 0 20 500
Device Status Indicators
The PVS28 Parts Verification Sensor has two indicators: one to indicate power, and one to indicate output.
Indicator Color Description
Power Status Green ON: Sensor is powered
OFF: Sensor is not powered
Output Status Amber ON: Output is active, sourcing in PNP mode or sinking in NPN mode
OFF: Output is not active
Pro Editor
Use Banner's Pro Editor software and Pro Converter Cable to create custom
configurations by selecting different colors, flash patterns, and animations.
For more information visit www.bannerengineering.com/proeditor.
25-Sep-25 page 5 of 17
PVS28 Parts Verification Sensor Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Chapter Contents
NPN
12-30 V DC
–
+
bn (1)
bu (3)
wh (2)
bk (4)
gy (5)
Load
PNP
12-30 V DC
–
+bn (1)